QNatR

NatR

Records

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag

START LIST

25m Gyorstiizelo pisztoly férfi

Qualification

Budapest

FRI 25 SEP 2020, START TIME 08:00

695 TAKACS Tibor

EPLE

30 APR 2011

BHSE R1

Records Team

1716 Palinkas L; Jambrik |; Orban L

BHSE

25 SEP 2005

0 Seconds
?tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Natio Team Stage Sub Total |Rem
ime n 8| 6 | Total
08:00 1 A 13558 BALOGH Gergely 73 APLE Stage 1 I
Stage 2
1 B 3266 BOROS Gyérgy 56 BHS BHSE Stage 1 [
E Stage 2
1 C 4964 PALINKAS Lajos 64 ZLK Stage 1 [
Stage 2
08:30 2 A 5984 PERNYESZCsaba DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadé Stage 1 [
68 Stage 2
2 B 5004 PAPP Laszl6 64 ZLK Stage 1 I
Stage 2
2 C 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan 68 BHS BHSE Stage 1 I
E Stage 2
09:00 3 A 10753 NAGY Maté Laszl6 BHS BHSE Stage 1 [
99 E Stage 2
3 B 10459 BARTOK Csaba93 DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadé Stage 1 [
Stage 2
3 C 5732 SEBESI Andras 67 HKLK Stage 1 I
Stage 2
09:30 4 A 7053 CSIBAZoltan72  GYL Stage 1 [
K Stage 2
4 B 5549 TAKACS Tibor67 EPLE Stage 1 [
Stage 2
4 C 9844 BABEJAdam88  DLA Délvidéki Lévészakadé Stage 1 [
Stage 2
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 2; Targets available: 8 (1-8)
Legend 4F3044F4
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record QNatR Qualification National Record Rem Remarks
Rly Relay
Version of 24 SEP 2020, 11:49 Q10000FSA2509200800.1.RFP.0.001.pdf BCFC 5 Page 1 of 1




NatR

NatR

Records

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST
25m Standard pisztoly férfi

Individual
Budapest

FRI 25 SEP 2020, START TIME 14:00

584 GYORIK Csaba

BPLE

4 SEP 1993

Budapest

Records Team

1683 ?Gyorik Cs; Peto L; Keri A

BPLE

4 SEP 1993

Budapest

Start
Time

Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Team

Stage

Series

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

14:00

1

-1

10

12

14

5984

7053

10459

10131

11430

6375

4964

8485

6622

9662

10813

11641

7419

PERNYESZ Csaba 68

CSIBA Zoltan 72

BARTOK Csaba 93

BOROS Laszl6 89

SZAKACS Tiinde 02

SZECSENY! Szabolcs
70

PALINKAS Lajos 64

SIKE Renata 78

TOTH Laszl6 71

TATRAI Miklos 86

HEGEDUS LészI6 99

KOVACS Tamara
Monika 02

CSIZMADIA Andréas 74

Version of 24 SEP 2020, 11:51
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UTE

150 sec
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Series
Start Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation|Team Stage TSOL:;

. Total [Remarks
Time 1

N

14:00 1 15 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel 02

7

Sl KSI A 150 sec

20 sec
10 sec

15:00 2 1 5549 TAKACS Tibor 67 EPLE 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 2 5732 SEBESI Andréas 67 HKLK 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 4 12506 KOMAROMI Krisztina

7

Sl KSI A 150 sec

Panna 01 20 sec

10 sec | | | |

2 5 4571 SZABO Béla Jozsef62 ZPLE 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 6 13558 BALOGH Gergely 73  APLE 150 sec [

20 sec
10 sec

2 7 5989 BUDAI Csaba 68 UTE UTE 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 9 14237 SARKOZITamas69  ATTE 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 10 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan 68 BHSE BHSE 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 11 12562 SZALAI Csaba 82 GYLK Gyori LKA 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 12 5004 PAPP Léaszl6 64 ZLK 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 14 9844 BABEJAdam 88 DLA  Délvidéki Lévészak 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 15 4763 PINTEREmg Tibor 63 ZPLE 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 5; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend C25DC45B
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rly Relay

Version of 24 SEP 2020, 11:51 110000FSA2509201400.1.STP.0.001.pdf BCFC 6 Page 2 of 2
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NatR

NatR

Records

25m Standard pisztoly ifi fiu

Individual
Budapest

FRI 25 SEP 2020, START TIME 16:00

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST

1 Nincs beallitva még

18 SEP 2020

Records Team

1 Nincs bedllitva még

18 SEP 2020

FP

Bib No

Name

Natio

Team

Stage

Series

Sub

1

Total

Total [Remarks

1

10

11

12

14

15

12544

12360

12335

12337

12334

12361

13576

12525

11619

13261

11077

11926

HUSZAR Istvan 03

OZSVATH Réka 04

SZAKACS Adam Péter 05

SZURDI Levente 05

GERE Kovacs David 04

BOROS Viktéria 05

BORBOLA Borka 04

FEKETE Méaté 03

THIELICKE Tilda 03

DEZSI Vivien 05

JAKO Miriam 04

LACZIK David 04

Version of 22 SEP 2020, 19:56
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Kisalféldi LK

Gyori LK

Kisalféldi LK
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KSI

Gyori LK
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i Series
FP | Bib No [Name Natio Team Stage Sub

n ; > Total Total [Remarks

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend 69B1669A
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record

Version of 22 SEP 2020, 19:56 110000FSA2509201600.1.STPY.0.001.pdf BCFC 7 Page 2 of 2
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2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag

c START LIST
= 25m Sportpisztoly ifi fit
= .
=\ Individual
& Budapest

SAT 26 SEP 2020, START TIME 08:00

Records

NatR | 573 VARGA Andras KSI 5 JUN 2008 Plzen
Records Team
NatR | 1615 Koronka A; Cziraki; Berthol KSI 27 SEP 1997 Budapest
; Series
?tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Natio Team Stage Sub Total |Rem
ime n 1 | 2| 3| Total
08:00 1 1 12335 SZAKACS Adam Péter 05 LK Kisalféldi L Precision [
Rapid
1 2 12544 HUSZAR lIstvan 03 GYLK GyoriLK  Precision [
Rapid
1 3 11583 TORKOS Zsolt 05 NYPL Nyiregyhaz Precision I
E Rapid
1 4 12334 GERE Kovécs David 04 KLK Kisalféldi L Precision I
Rapid
1 5 14659 KISS Gergely Laszlo 04 NYPL Nyiregyhaz Precision I
E Rapid
1 6 11926 LACZIK David 04 GYLK Gyori LK Precision I
Rapid
1 7 12525 FEKETE Maté 03 KLK Kisalfoldi L Precision I
Rapid
1 8 12337 SZURDI Levente 05 GYLK Gyori LK  Precision I
Rapid
1 9 13075 GAVOLA Bence 04 NYPL Nyiregyhaz Precision I
E Rapid
1 10 13665 REDECSI Maté 04 BHSE Precision [
Rapid
08:50 2 1 13145 TUGYA Zsombor 06 NYPL Precision I
E Rapid
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend E5374BCO
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record Rem Remarks Rly Relay

Version of 22 SEP 2020, 20:26 110000FSA2609200800.1.SPMY.0.001.pdf BCFC 12 Page 1 of 1




Q11H0dS »

\\f

Records

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST
25m Sportpisztoly feérfi
Individual

Budapest
SAT 26 SEP 2020, START TIME 08:50

NatR | 1 Még nincs bedllitva 2020
Records Team
NatR | 1 Még nincs beéllitva 2020
Start Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation|Team Stage Series Sub Total |Rem
Time| Y : 9 1T 2] Total
0850 2 2 6898 BERCES Béla 72 ZLK  Zamolyi LK Precision I
Rapid
2 4 7053 CSIBA Zoltan 72 GYLK Gy6ri LK Precision [
Rapid
2 5 10813 HEGEDUS Laszl6 99 UTE UTE Precision I
Rapid
2 6 6622 TOTH LaszIé 71 GYLK Gyéri LK Precision I
Rapid
2 7 8602 ORKENYI Levente Zoltan 79 EPLE Eger PLE Precision I
Rapid
2 8 13463 KARPATI Zoltan 64 DRSE Precision [
Rapid
2 9 10459 BARTOK Csaba 93 DLA  Délvidéki L6 Precision I
Rapid
2 10 13558 BALOGH Gergely 73 APLE Precision [
Rapid
09:40 3 1 3266 BOROS Gyorgy 56 BHSE BHSE Precision I
Rapid
3 2 4763 PINTER Ermné Tibor 63 ZPLE Precision I
Rapid
3 3 5989 BUDAI Csaba 68 UTE UTE Precision I
Rapid
3 4 9844 BABEJ Adam 88 DLA  Délvidéki Lo Precision I
Rapid
3 5 12562 SZALAI Csaba 82 GYLK Gyéri LK Precision I
Rapid
3 6 5984 PERNYESZ Csaba 68 DLA  Délvidéki L6 Precision I
Rapid
3 7 4964 PALINKAS Lajos 64 ZLK  Zamolyi LK Precision [
Rapid
3 8 6003 ORBAN Zsolt 68 MTLE Precision [
Rapid
3 9 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan 68 BHSE BHSE Precision I
Rapid
3 10 6837 FERENCZ Zsolt72 EPLE Eger PLE Precision I
Rapid
10:30 4 1 3956 TAKACS Laszl6 59 EPLE Eger PLE Precision I
Rapid
Version of 23 SEP 2020, 19:58 110000FSA2609200850.1.SPM.0.001.pdf 13 Page 1 of 2
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Start . . Series Sub
Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation|Team Stage ; > 3| Total Total |Rem
10:30 4 2 12219 ORBAN Zsolt ifj 95 MTLE Precision
Rapid
4 3 5732 SEBESI Andras 67 HKLK Precision |
Rapid
4 4 4818 MAJOROS Laszl6 63 MTLE Precision |
Rapid
4 5 9021 BAKOS Natalia 81 MTLE Precision |
Rapid
4 6 10752 AGARDY Vilmos 99 NYPL Precision |
E Rapid
4 7 6739 FARKAS Zoltan 71 ZLK Precision |
Rapid
4 8 3361 BODAI Imre 57 MTLE Precision |
Rapid
4 9 6375 SZECSENYI Szabolcs 70 VAMA Precision |
\% Rapid
4 10 4571 SZABO Béla Jozsef 62 ZPLE Precision |
Rapid
11:20 5 1 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila 57 HVLK Precision |
Rapid
5 2 5004 PAPP Laszl6 64 ZLK  Zamolyi LK Precision |
Rapid
5 3 14237 SARKOZI Tamas 69 ATTE Precision |
Rapid
5 4 7419 CSIZMADIA Andras 74 UTE UTE Precision |
Rapid
5 5 5109 NAGY Gydrgy 65 BHSE BHSE Precision |
Rapid
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 33; Total number of athletes: 33; Total number of teams: 6; Targets available: 40 (1-40)
Legend 6D6E3331
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record Rem Remarks Rly Relay
Version of 23 SEP 2020, 19:58 110000FSA2609200850.1.SPM.0.001.pdf BCFC 13 Page 2 of 2
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2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST
25m Pisztoly SH1

Qualification
Budapest
SAT 26 SEP 2020, START TIME 10:30

Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name n/Te Stage

Total [Remarks
am 1 | 2| 3 Total

8 2694 DOME Istvan 54 MTL Precision l

E  Rapid

9 11591 GURISATTI Gyula ifj. 66 KVS  Precision [

E  Rapid

10 1432 HOLLANDI P4l 49 MTL Precision I

E  Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend 2F899ABD
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 22 SEP 2020, 20:37 Q20000FSA2609201030.4.SP.0.001.pdf BCFC 20 Page 1 of 1
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2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST
25m Pisztoly ifi leany
Qualification

Budapest
SAT 26 SEP 2020, START TIME 11:20

Records

QNatR | 588 Végh Barbara UTE 17 SEP 2005 Budapest
Records Team
NatR | 1686 Komaromi K P; Fabian S R; Kovacs TM KSI 16 SEP 2018 OB Budapest
Start . Natio Series Sub
Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name n Team Stage ; | > | 3] Total Total |Rem
11:20 5 6 14250 DOMSITS Olivia 04 UTE UTE Precision I
Rapid
5 7 13576 BORBOLA Borka 04 KSI KSI Precision I
Rapid
5 8 11342 SOMHEGYI Edina 03 UTE UTE Precision I
Rapid
5 9 13830 BENICSAK Dorina 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi PLE Precision I
E Rapid
5 10 12360 OZSVATH Réka 04 KSI Precision I
Rapid
12210 6 1 13751 RODLER Kinga 04 UTE UTE Precision I
Rapid
6 2 13851 VAJSZEmese Vanda04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi PLE Precision I
E Rapid
6 3 12361 BOROS Viktoria 05 KSI KSI Precision I
Rapid
6 4 11553 LENART Eszter 06 NYPL Nyiregyhazi PLE Precision [
E Rapid
6 5 11077 JAKO Miriam 04 CTSE Precision I
Rapid
6 6 13261 DEZSI Vivien 05 KSI KSI Precision I
Rapid
6 7 11619 THIELICKE Tilda 03 DLA Precision I
Rapid
6 8 12404 TOTH Anna Jazmin 03 GEAC Precision I
Rapid
6 9 14691 TOTH Dorka Sara 04 UTE Precision I
Rapid
6 10 14260 SOOS Viktéria Ménika 04  KSI Precision I
Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend 1F64FEC6
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record QNatR Qualification National Record Rem Remarks

Rly Relay

Version of 22 SEP 2020, 20:34 QO00000FSA2609201120.1.SPY.0.001.pdf BCFC 14 Page 1 of 1
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Q11H0dS »

\\f

Records

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST
25m Kozponti gyujtasu pisztoly férfi
Individual

Budapest
SUN 27 SEP 2020, START TIME 08:00

NatR | 586 BALOGH Laszlo BHSE 3 JUL 1993 Budapest
Records Team
NatR | 1742 Balogh L; Palinkas L; Orban L BHSE 3 JUL 1993 Budapest
Start Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation|Team Stage Series Sub Total |Rem
Time| Y : 9 1T 2] Total
08:00 1 1 6622 TOTH LaszIé 71 GYLK Gyori LK Precision I
Rapid
1 2 5549 TAKACS Tibor 67 EPLE Eger PLE Precision I
Rapid
1 3 4818 MAJOROS Laszl6 63 MTLE Precision I
Rapid
1 4 8602 ORKENYI Levente Zoltan 79 EPLE Eger PLE Precision I
Rapid
1 5 9021 BAKOS Natalia 81 MTLE Precision [
Rapid
1 6 4763 PINTER Emg Tibor 63 ZPLE Precision [
Rapid
1 7 9662 TATRAIMiki6s 86 BHSE BHSE Precision [
Rapid
1 8 6003 ORBAN Zsolt 68 MTLE Precision [
Rapid
1 9 3266 BOROS Gyorgy 56 BHSE BHSE Precision I
Rapid
1 10 7053 CSIBA Zoltan 72 GYLK Gyori LK  Precision I
Rapid
0850 2 1 3956 TAKACS Laszl6 59 EPLE Eger PLE Precision I
Rapid
2 2 4571 SzZABO Béla Jozsef 62 ZPLE Precision [
Rapid
2 3 6375 SZECSENYI Szabolcs 70 VAMA Precision [
\ Rapid
2 4 3361 BODAIImre 57 MTLE Precision [
Rapid
2 5 5109 NAGY Gyodrgy 65 BHSE BHSE Precision [
Rapid
2 6 13463 KARPATI Zoltan 64 DRSE Precision [
Rapid
2 7 5732 SEBESI Andras 67 HKLK Precision [
Rapid
2 8 12562 SZALAI Csaba 82 GYLK Gyori LK  Precision [
Rapid
2 9 7478 CSIKOS Botond dr 74 GYPL Precision [
E Rapid
Version of 22 SEP 2020, 20:35 110000FSA2709200800.1.CFP.0.001.pdf 17 Page 1 of 2
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Series

_?.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation|Team Stage Sub Total |Rem

ime 1 2 3 Total
08:50 2 10 12219 ORBAN Zsolt ifj 95 MTLE Precision

Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 20; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 40 (1-40)
Not:
PIZ:se note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
Legend 728C5EC4
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record Rem Remarks Rly Relay
Version of 22 SEP 2020, 20:35 110000FSA2709200800.1.CFP.0.001.pdf BCFC 17 Page 2 of 2
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QNatR

NatR

Records

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag

START LIST

25m Pisztoly no

Qualification
Budapest
SUN 27 SEP 2020, START TIME 09:40

594 MAJOR Veronika

KELK

19 SEP 2017

OB

Budapest

Records Team

1748 Kanyai G; Ferencz E; Génczi A

UTE

6 OCT 1996

Budapest

Series R
?tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team Stage .?l:bl Total |e
ime 1 | 2 | 3| Tota m
09:40 1 1 7818 DAVID Krisztina 75 BHSE Precision I
Rapid
1 2 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel 02 KSI KSI Precision [
Rapid
1 3 9278 CSONKA Zsdfia 83 PSNZRT Precision [
Rapid
1 4 11569 REDECSI Anita 02 BHSE Precision [
Rapid
1 5 11641 KOVACS Tamara Ménika 02 KSI KSI Precision I
Rapid
1 6 10086 VEGH Barbara 89 KSI Precision [
Rapid
1 7 11039 VARGA Zalay Babett 02 UTE UTE Precision I
Rapid
1 8 11348 SURANYINE Takacs Melinda 83 EPLE Precision [
Rapid
1 9 13099 MIKOLA Kitti 01 UTE UTE Precision I
Rapid
1 10 10526 SEBESI Franciska 95 HKLK Precision I
Rapid
10:30 2 1 12506 KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna 01 KSI KSI Precision I
Rapid
2 2 12547 PALANKI Klaudia 00 UTE UTE Precision I
Rapid
2 3 11430 SZAKACS Tiinde 02 DLA Precision [
Rapid
2 4 8485 SIKE Renata78 BHSE Precision [
Rapid
2 5 10622 MAJOR Veronika 97 KELK Precision [
Rapid
2 6 4961 NOVOTNYNE Kovéacs Katalin 64 BHSE Precision I
Rapid
2 7 9021 BAKOS Natalia 81 MTLE Precision [
Rapid
Version of 24 SEP 2020, 11:52 QO00000FSA2709200940.1.SP.0.001.pdf BCFC 18 Page 1 of 2




Series R

_?.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team Stage Sub Total |e
ime 1 | 2| 3 Total
m

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 17; Total number of teams: 2; Targets available: 40 (1-40)
Legend 3CDC1336
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record QNatR Qualification National Record Rem Remarks
Rly Relay

Version of 24 SEP 2020, 11:52 QO0000FSA2709200940.1.SP.0.001.pdf BCFC 18 Page 2 of 2




NatR

NatR

Records

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Puska 3 testhelyzet ifi fiu

Individual
Budapest
FRI 25 SEP 2020, START TIME 08:30

[ 588 PENIIstvan

UTE

13 JUN 2014

Budapest

Records Team

| 1713 Tarcs Zs; Fluck Z; Hanyecz P

BPLE

24 SEP 1993

FP

Bib No

Name

Natio Team

Position

Series

1 2

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

2

10

11

12

13

11326

13322

11841

11095

11492

11433

11062

12136

11067

11057

13636

11555

RESCSIK Csaba 04

ILLES Dénes 03

SZILAGY! Andras 05

NAGY Nandor 05

DENES Andras 03

SZEGEDI Maté 04

TOROK Ferenc 03

VENCZEL Félix 05

WITTMANN Péter 03

CTSE

PVSK PVSK

VASA VASAS SC-APLE

UTE

CTSE

C
|
m
C
_|
m

CSLE

C
|
m
C
_|
m

VASA VASAS SC-APLE

FARKAS Gabor Laszl6 03 UTE UTE

PERISKICS Méarton 05

NADUDVARI Marcell 04

Version of 22 SEP 2020, 19:51

PVSK PVSK

VASA VASAS SC-APLE
S

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

110000FSA2509200830.1.FR3X20Y.0.001.pdf
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Natio Series | gyp

FP | Bib No |[Name Team Position Total [Remarks

n 1 o | Total
14 12148 SALLAI Zsombor 04 PVSK PVSK Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 13; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 896D8D81
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record

Version of 22 SEP 2020, 19:51 110000FSA2509200830.1.FR3X20Y.0.001.pdf BCFC 1 Page 2 of 2
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NatR

NatR

2

Records

020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Puska 3 testhelyzet ifi leany

Individual
Budapest
FRI 25 SEP 2020, START TIME 10:50

| 587 KUTNYANSZKI Edina

UTE 22 AUG 1992

Budapest

Records Team

| 1691 Asztai M; Koroknai E; Kutnyanszki E

UTE 18 SEP 0929

FP

Bib No

Name

; Series
Natio Team Position
n 1 2

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

1

10

11

12

13385

11085

13269

11055

11434

13260

11552

13074

115682

12405

11435

11730

SOMOGYVARI Fléra 04

KISS Eva 04

NAGY Zséfia Zsuzsanna 04

FARKAS Déra 03

SZEGESDI Eszter 05

DURUCZ Noémi 04

KEREKGYARTO Lili 03

HARSANYI Zséfia 04

TOMA Réka 06

SZASZ Hanna Rebeka 03

TOTH Anna 05

VINTZE Regina 05

Version of 22 SEP 2020, 19:51

PVSK Kneeling

Prone

Standing

FSLK FSLK Kneeling

Prone

Standing

VASA Kneeling

S Prone

Standing | | |

FSLK FSLK Kneeling

Prone

Standing

UTE UTE Kneeling

Prone

Standing

YPL Nyiregyhazi PLE Kneeling

Prone

Standing | | |

CSLE Kneeling

Prone

Standing

NYPL Nyiregyhazi PLE Kneeling

E Prone

Standing | | |

C
m

UTE Kneeling

Prone

Standing

GEAC Kneeling

Prone

Standing

UTE UTE Kneeling

Prone

Standing

FSLK FSLK Kneeling

Prone

Standing

I00000FSA2509201050.1.R3X20J.0.001.pdf
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i Series
FP | Bib No [Name Natio Team Position Sub Total |Remarks
n 1 o | Total
13 13426 BODOLAI Boglarka 06 APLE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
14 14690 KATONA Barbara 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi PLE Kneeling |
E Prone
Standing | | | |
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 15 (1-15)
Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend

— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record

Version of 22 SEP 2020, 19:51 I00000FSA2509201050.1.R3X20J.0.001.pdf BCFC 2
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NatR

NatR

Q11H0dS »

\*?s

Records

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag

START LIST

50m Puska fekvo ifi fiu

Individual
Budapest
FRI 25 SEP 2020, START TIME 13:10

Q11H0dS »

\*?s

| 6245 TOROK Ferenc

CSLE

29 SEP 2019

OB

Budapest

Records Team

1.0 Nincs beallitva

2020

Start ) . Series

Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team ; | 2| 3| 4| 5| 5 Total

1310 1 1 14284 MAGYAR Bence 04 GEAC  GEAC | | | | | | | |
1 2 12403 GEBHARDT Akos 05 PVSK PVSK | | | | | | | |
1 3 11461 NEMES Daniel 04 KLSE Kecskeméti Loves| | | | | | | |
1 4 11067 WITTMANN Péter 03 VASAS  VASAS SC-APLE | | | | | | | |
1 5 11436 KIS Botond 03 KLSE Kecskeméti Lovés]| | | | | | | |
1 6 11062 TOROK Ferenc 03 CSLE L T T 1T 1T 1 1 |
1 7 11555 NADUDVARI Marcell 04 VASAS  VASAS SC-APLE | | | | | | | |
1 8 11082 ZADORI Erik Daniel04  BLTSZE [ | | | | | | |
1 9 13322 ILLES Dénes 03 PVSK  PVSK | | | | | | | |
1 10 11096 SZULCSAN Attila 06 KLSE Kecskeméti Lovés| | | | | | | |
1 11 11057 FARKAS Gabor LaszI6 03 UTE UTE [ | | | | | | |
1 12 11326 RESCSIK Csaba 04 CTSE L T T 1T T 1T 1 |
1 13 12136 VENCZEL Félix 05 UTE UTE | | | | | | | |
1 14 13395 HAVJAR Kristof 04 GEAC  GEAC [ | | | | | | |
1 15 14021 GAAL Marton 05 KLSE Kecskeméti Lovés]| | [ | | | | |

14:35 2 1 12148 SALLAI Zsombor 04 PVSK PVSK [ | | | | | | |
2 2 11841 SZILAGYI Andras 05 VASAS  VASAS SC-APLE | | | | | | | |
2 3 12583 GINAL Szabolcs 04 KLSE Kecskeméti Lovés]| | | | | | | |
2 4 11492 DENES Andras 03 CTSE | | | | | | | |
2 5 12022 GAJDACSI Zoltan 05 KLSE Kecskeméti Loves| | | | | | | |
2 6 11777 LAKNER Aron 04 GEAC  GEAC [ | | | | | | |
2 7 11095 NAGY Nandor 05 UTE | | | | | | | |
2 8 13336 LUKACS Rébert 04 FSLK | | | | | | | |
2 9 11433 SZEGEDI Maté 04 UTE UTE | | | | | | | |
2 10 11620 FARKAS Martin 04 EPLE | | | | | | | |
2 11 13636 PERISKICS Méarton 05  PVSK | | | | | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 6; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 2BBAFAEO

_ Team Member BibNo  Bib Number Fp Firing Point

NatR National Record Rem Remarks Rly Relay

Version of 22 SEP 2020, 19:52 110000FSA2509201310.1.FR60PRY.0.001.pdf BCFC 3 Page 1 of 1
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2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag

- START LIST c
= 50m Puska fekvo ifi leany =
-3 ) -
e Individual =&
40, Budapest 25

FRI 25 SEP 2020, START TIME 14:35

Records

NatR 530.0 BAJOS Gitta FSLK 27 JUL 2019 Pécs

megyei
Bajnoksa
g9

Pécs (Hungary)

Records Team

NatR | 1.0 Még nincs bedllitva 2020

. Seri
Start| o\ | FP | Bib No [Name Natio |1oam ortes Total |R®
Time n 1 I 2| 3| 4| 5| 6 m
14:35 2 12 11730 VINTZE Regina 05 FSLK FSLK Komérom | | [ [ | | | [ ]
2 13 13260 DURUCZ Noémi 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi PL | | | | | | | | |
E
2 14 13385 SOMOGYVARIFlora04  PVSK | | | | | | | | ]
2 15 11582 TOMA Réka 06 UTE UTE | | | | | | | | ]
16:00 3 2 11055 FARKAS Déra 03 FSLK FSLK Komérom | | | | | | | | |
3 3 14690 KATONA Barbara 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi PL | | | | | | | [ ]
E
3 4 11434 SZEGESDI Eszter 05 UTE UTE | | | | | | | | ]
3 5 13778 PIPICZ Evelin 04 DLA | | | | | | | | ]
3 6 13269 NAGY Zsofia Zsuzsanna 04 VASA [ | | | | | | | |
)
3 7 12405 SZASZHannaRebeka03 GEAC | | [ | | | | ||
3 8 12568 BORSOS Eszter 05 NPLE [ | | | | | | ||
3 9 11085 KISS Eva 04 ESLK FSLK Komarom | | | | | | | ||
3 10 11552 KEREKGYARTOLIi03  CSLE | [ | | | | | | ]
3 11 13074 HARSANYI Zsofia 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi PL | | | | | | | [ ]
E
3 12 13426 BODOLAI Boglarka 06 APLE [ | | | | | | | ]
3 13 11435 TOTH Anna 05 UTE UTE [ | | | | | | [
3 14 13460 TANKOVICS Tamas06  NPLE | | | | | | | | ]
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 17; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
Legend E7318ED2
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record Rem Remarks Rly Relay
Version of 22 SEP 2020, 19:53 I00000F SA2509201435.1.R60PRY.0.001.pdf BCFC 4 Page 1 of 1
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2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag

e START LIST e
50m Puska fekvo férfi
=3 . w -
e Individual o\
‘o, Budapest &

SAT 26 SEP 2020, START TIME 08:30

Records

heiR 6911 PENTIstan UTE OAUGEH Banered
g
NR [ T P S PR Ut ssEr0T7

Start| Riy | FP | Bib No |Name Natio | Team T S:Tes T Total |

08:30 1 1 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor 00 FSLK FSLK | | | | | | | [
1 2 3141 SZABO Imre 56 (EBYPL [ | | | | | | I
1 3 7679 CARFranz75 ZTE | | | | | | | |
1 4 5308 TOTH Sandor 66 EKLK | | | | | | | |
1 5 12644 RACZ Balazs 99 FSLK | | | | | | | |
1 6 10616 PENI Istvan Marton 97 UTE UTEA | | | | | | | |
1 7 7003 SZALAIMihaly 72 APLE | | | | | | | |
1 8 0287 SOMOGYI Péter 83 ZTE | | | | | | | |
1 9 10091 VASAS Gabor 89 EPLE EgerPlE [ [ T T T T 1 |
1 10 10991 KLENCZNER Marton 01 GEAC | | | | | | | |
1 11 4807 DEAK Lajos 63 ZLK  Zamolyi LK | | | | | | | |
1 12 10976 KISS Viktor 01 UTE UTEB | | | | | | | |
1 13 8519 SIDI Péter 78 KOSE | | | | | | | |
1 14 10068 HARI Péter 89 BHSE BHSE | | | | | | | |
1 15 10957 HALASZ Istvan 01 EPLE EgerPLE | | | | | | | |
1 16 2213 GARTAIImre dr. 53 ZLK  Zamolyi LK | | | | | | | |
1 17 9169 SZABIAN Norbert 82 UTE UTEA | | | | | | | |
1 18 9369 SIMO Kornél 84 BHSE BHSE | | | | | | | |
1 19 10672 PRAGAI Patrik 98 UTE UTEB | | | | | | | |
1 20 12163 TOTH Gyula 68 GSE | | | | | | | |

10:00 2 1 8004 HAVASI Ferenc 76 ZTE | | | | | | | |
2 2 11344 STEFAN Imre 61 EPLE EgerPLE [ [ T T T T ] |
2 3 12267 BALOGH Zoltan 73 ZTE | | | | | | | |
2 4 10697 BUKOVSZKY Péter 98 FSLK FSLK | | | | | | | |
2 5 11519 GAZDIG Olivér 00 FSLK | | | | | | | |
2 6 7512 MAJOR Akos 74 (E;YPL | | | | | | | |
2 7 10693 VAS Péter 98 ESLK FSLK | | | | | | | |
2 8 9978 CSORDAS Gergely 88 ZLK | | | | | | | |
2 9 1580 MATRAI Istvan 49 BPLE | | | | | | | |
2 10 10995 HAMMERL SomaRichard01 ~ UTE UTEA | | | | | | | |

Version of 23 SEP 2020, 19:50 110000FSA2609200830.1.FR60PR.0.001.pdf 8 Page 1 of 2




i Series
Start| Ry | FP | Bib No |Name Natio |1oam Total |R®
ime n 1 2 3 4 5 m

10:00 2 11 5176 FARKAS Ferenc 65 ZLK  Zamolyi LK

2 12 8319 FLUCK Zoltan Laszl6 77 BHSE BHSE | | | | | | [ ]

2 13 10065 KOCZOR Péter 89 UTE UTEB | | | | | | [ ]
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 33; Total number of athletes: 33; Total number of teams: 6; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
Legend DF936B94
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record Rem Remarks Rly Relay
Version of 23 SEP 2020, 19:50 110000FSA2609200830.1.FR60PR.0.001.pdf BCFC 8 Page 2 of 2
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2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag

- START LIST c
= 50m Puska fekvo no =
=3 . w -
e Individual =&
40, Budapest 25

SAT 26 SEP 2020, START TIME 10:00

Records

NatR 630.0 BAJOS Gitta FSLK 27 JUL 2019 Pécs
Megye
Bajnoksa
g9
Records Team
NatR | 1.0 Még nincs bedllitva 2020
Start . Natio Series Re
. Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Team Total
Time n 1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6 m

10:00 2 14 11554 MESZAROS Eszter 02 GEAC GEAC | | | | | | | |

2 15 10953 KOZMA Nikolett 01 VASA VASAS SC-APLE | | | | | | | |

s
2 16 11615 KOTRE Judit 02 DLA  Délvidéki Lovészakal | | | | | | |
2 17 10945 DENES Eszter 01 UTE UTE [ | | | | | | |
2 18 10607 HANAK Gabriella96  BHSE BHSE | | | | | | | |
2 19 13127 EﬁrgYOBZANYAl-NAGY CSLE | I | | I I I |
2 20 10339 ZWICKL Veres Kata 91 KVSE KVSE | | | | | | | |
11:30 3 1 10818 LOVASZDorina99  GEAC GEAC | | | | | | | |
3 2 14296 GALAMBOSEva74  GSE L T T T T 1T 1 |
3 3 10950 LEVAIKrisztina 01 GEAC GEAC | | | | | | | |
3 4 10815 TOMA Dorina 99 UTE UTE | | | | | | | |
3 5 8549 DALMATINGra 78 BHSE BHSE | | | | | | | |
3 6 10827 SZALAI Fatime 99 \S/A_SA VASAS SC-APLE | | | | | | | |
3 7 5784 MOLNARAnk667  UTE UTE I | | | [ | [ |
3 8 10916 KISAPATIVivien01  DLA Délvidéki Lévészakal| | | | | | | l
3 9 11340 SERES Gréta 01 PVSK I | | | | | | l
3 10 10405 SEFFER Kata 92 BHSE BHSE | | | | | | | l
3 11 11012 BAJOS Gitta 02 FSLK I | | | | | | l
3 12 9300 MISKOLCZI Julianna 83 KVSE KVSE I | | | [ | [ |
3 13 10381 BIATOVSZKIMira92 UTE I | | | | | | l
3 14 11471 BORSOSFanni00  KVSE KVSE LT T 1T 1T 1T 1 l
3 15 10886 GASPAR Lalita 00 \S/A_SA VASAS SC-APLE | | | | | | | l
3 16 6686 FEHER Andrea 71 APLE [ | | | | | | |
3 17 12969 SIDI Roxana 92 KOSE | | | | | | | |
3 18 10918 TARR Vivien 01 UTE | | | | | | | |
3 19 12039 STORCZ Jilia Agnes 02 PVSK [ | | | | | | |
3 20 11430 SZAKACSTinde02 DLA Délvidéki Lovészakal | [ | | | | |
Version of 22 SEP 2020, 19:58 I00000FSA2609201000.1.R60PR.0.001.pdf BCFC 9 Page 1 of 2
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. Series

Start| Ry | FP | Bib No |Name Natio |1oam Total |R®
ime n 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | m

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 6; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend ED4B721A

— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rem Remarks Rly Relay

Version of 22 SEP 2020, 19:58 I00000FSA2609201000.1.R60PR.0.001.pdf BCFC 9 Page 2 of 2

MAGYAR SPORTLOVOK SZOVETSEGE




2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag

- START LIST -
<A 50m Pisztoly férfi =A
-3 == -
e Individual =&
40, Budapest 25

SAT 26 SEP 2020, START TIME 13:30

Records

NaR [ 575 KARACSONY Gyuia Gy. Dozsa 22JUL 1984 Budapest

Start| Riy | FP | Bib No |Name Nation | Team T3] S:Tes GG Total |

13:30 1 12 5004 PAPP LaszI6 64 ZLK | | | | | | | | |
1 13 6375 SZECSENYI Szabolcs 70 xAMA | | | | | | | | |
1 14 11594 HOLCZER Zsolt 99 CSLE Csepel LE | | | | | | | [ |
1 15 7419 CSIZMADIA Andras 74 UTE UTE | | | | | | | [ |
1 16 7512 MAJOR Akos 74 (EBYPL | | | | | | | [ |
1 17 704 GURISATTI Gyula 44 DLSE | | | | | | | [ ]
1 18 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila 57 HVLK | | | | | | | [ ]
119 14237 SARKOZI Tamas 69 ATTE | | | | | | | [ ]
1 20 3956 TAKACS Laszlo 59 EPLE | | | | | | | [ ]

15:45 2 1 8241 SZUCS Gergely 77 UTE UTE | | | | | | | [ ]
2 2 8217 SzABO Istvan Tamas 77 DVLE DVLE | | | | | | | [ ]
2 3 6663 ROZSOS Tibor 71 DVLE DVLE | | | | | | | [ ]
2 4 10131 BOROS Laszl6 89 GYLK | | | | | | | [ ]
2 5 10759 SZEMAN David 99 SZHB | | | | | | | [ ]
2 6 12135 TOTH Gabor 73 UTE UTE | | | | | | | [ ]
2 7 4046 SZILAGYI Sandor 60 DVLE DVLE | | | | | | | [ ]
2 8 11031 MESZAROS Daniel 02 CSLE Csepel LE | | | | | | | [ ]
2 9 9662 TATRAI Miklos 86 BHSE BHSE | | | | | | | [ ]
2 10 10753 NAGY Maté LaszI6 99 BHSE BHSE | | | | | | | [ ]
2 12 7478 CSIKOS Botond dr 74 (EBYPL | | | | | | | [ ]
2 13 11008 TERDIK Maté 02 CSLE | | | | | | | [ ]
2 14 13355 SZVETNYIK Péter 02 CSLE Csepel LE | | | | | | | [ |
2 15 6355 NAGY LaszI6 70 BHSE BHSE | | | | | | | [ |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 23; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 40FCABD2

_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rem Remarks Rly Relay
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2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag

50m Pisztoly mozgaskorlatozott

SAT 26 SEP 2020, START TIME 13:30

START LIST

Individual
Budapest

Natio Series

FP | Bib No |Name n/Te Total [Remarks
am 1] 2] 3] 4] 5]

1 7818 DAVID Krisztina 75 BHS | | | | | [
E

2 11591 GURISATTI Gyula ifi. 66 KVS | | | | | |
E

3 2694 DOME Istvan 54 MTL | | | | | |
E

4 7637 MAGYAR Laszl6 75 ZPLE] | | | | |

5 1432 HOLLANDI Pal 49 MTL | | | | | |
E

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 5; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 22 SEP 2020, 20:12

FP

110000FSA2609201330.1.FPSH1.0.001.pdf

Firing Point

BCFC
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2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Pisztoly ifi fiu
Individual

Budapest
SAT 26 SEP 2020, START TIME 13:30

Records

NatR | 562 Nagy Laszlo BHSE 1980 Budapest |
Records Team
NatR [ 1605 222 MHSZ KLK 14 SEP 1984 Budapest |
. . Series
FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team Total |Rem
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

6 14659 KISS Gergely Laszlo 04 ~ NYPLE  Nyiregyhazi PLE | |
7 12582 NAGY Balint 04 EPLE |
8 13075 GAVOLA Bence 04 NYPLE Nyiregyhazi PLE |
9 11082 ZADORI Erik Daniel 04 BLTSZE |

10 13264 MARTONCSIK Levente 04 KSI |

11 13145 TUGYA Zsombor 06 NYPLE Nyiregyhazi PLE |

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 1; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 47E3E324
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record Rem Remarks

Version of 22 SEP 2020, 20:15 110000FSA2609201330.1.FPY.0.001.pdf BCFC 11 Page 1 of 1




QNatR

NatR

Records

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet no

START LIST

Qualification

Budapest

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag

SUN 27 SEP 2020, START TIME 08:30

1176 TOMA Dorina

UTE

30 AUG 2020

Budapest
Bajnoksa
9

Budapest

Records Team

[ 3437 Toma D; Biatovszki M; Szijj K

UTE

23 SEP 2018

OB

FP

Bib No

Name

Natio Team

Position

Series

']

2|

3

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

1

10

11

12

10950

13127

11554

10827

11012

10953

10339

12039

10918

9300

10381

10607

LEVAI Krisztina 01

NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna
02

MESZAROS Eszter 02

SZALAI Fatime 99

BAJOS Gitta 02

KOZMA Nikolett 01

ZWICKL Veres Kata 91

STORC?Z Julia Agnes 02

TARR Vivien 01

MISKOLCZI Julianna 83

BIATOVSZKI Mira 92

HANAK Gabriella 96

Version of 22 SEP 2020, 20:34

GEAC GEAC

CSLE

GEAC GEAC

VASA

FSLK

VASA

KVSE

KVSE

PVSK

UTE

KVSE

KVSE

UTE

BHSE

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

VASAS SC-APL Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

VASAS SC-APL Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

QO0000FSA2709200830.1.R3X40.0.001.pdf
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FP

Bib No

Name

Natio

Team

Position

Series

2

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

13 5784 MOLNAR Aniké 67 UTE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

14 11471 BORSOS Fanni 00 KVSE KVSE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

15 10815 TOMA Dorina 99

C
m

UTE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

16 11340 SERES Gréta 01 PVSK Kneeling

Prone
Standing

17 10945 DENES Eszter 01

C
m

UTE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

18 10886 GASPAR Lalita 00 VASA VASAS SC-APL Kneeling

I(D:(<>
2
>

Prone

Standing | | | | | |

19 12969 SIDI Roxana 92 KOSE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

20 10818 LOVASZ Dorina 99 GEAC GEAC Kneeling

Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 20; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend

— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record QNatR Qualification National Record
Version of 22 SEP 2020, 20:34 QO0000FSA2709200830.1.R3X40.0.001.pdf BCFC 16
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Records

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Puska 3 testhelyzet férfi

Qualification
Budapest
SUN 27 SEP 2020, START TIME 12:00

QNatR | 1186 PENI Istvan UTE 6 SEP 2018 VB Changwon |
Records Team
NatR | 3491 Sebic M; Sidi P; Al-Muhannadi A R KOSE 18 SEP 2015 OB Zalaegerszeg |
; Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Natio Team Position .?l:bl Total [Remarks
n 1| 2| 3] ota
3 9369 SIMO Kornél 84 BHS Kneeling
E Prone
Standing [ | | | ] |
4 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor FSLK Finomité Sportlévész Kl Kneeling
00 Prone
Standing [ | | | | |
5 10672 PRAGAI Patrik 98 UTE UTEB Kneeling
Prone
Standing
6 11519 GAZDIG Olivér00  FSLK Kneeling
Prone
Standing
7 9169 SZABIAN Norbert 82 UTE UTEB Kneeling
Prone
Standing
8 10697 BUKOVSZKY Péter ESLK Finomité Sportlovész Kl Kneeling
98 Prone
Standing | [ | [ | |
9 10065 KOCZOR Péter89 UTE UTEB Kneeling
Prone
Standing
10 8519 SIDI Péter 78 KOS Kneeling
E Prone
Standing | | | | | |
11 10693 VAS Péter 98 FSLK Finomité Sportlévész Kl Kneeling
Prone
Standing
12 10068 HARI Péter 89 BHS Kneeling
E Prone
Standing [ | | | ] |
13 9287 SOMOGYI Péter 83 ZTE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
14 10976 KISS Viktor 01 UTE UTEA Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Version of 22 SEP 2020, 20:34 Q10000FSA2709201200.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdf 15 Page 1 of 2




. Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Natio Team Position Sub Total [Remarks
n 1 2 3 4 Total
15 8319 FLUCK Zoltan Laszlé BHS Kneeling
” E Prone
Standing | | | | | |
16 10995 HAMMERL Soma UTE UTEA Kneeling
Richard 01 Prone
Standing [ | | | ] |
17 10991 KLENCZNER Marton GEA Kneeling
01 c Prone
Standing [ | | | ] |
18 10616 PENIIstvan Marton UTE UTE A Kneeling
o7 Prone
Standing | [ | [ | |
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
Not
PIZ:se note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
Legend 463C74A6
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record QNatR Qualification National Record
Version of 22 SEP 2020, 20:34 Q10000FSA2709201200.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdf BCFC 15 Page 2 of 2
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